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Mandatory Web Vendor Conference 

Tuesday, December 11, 2012 
 

Vendor Contact 
SuccessEHS, Inc. 
 

Greg Murchison 
Community Health Center Consultant 
Toll Free 888-879-7302  Ext: 1325 
Cell  205-908-6371 
 www.SuccessEHS.com 
gregm@ehsmed.com 
 

Netsmart Technologies 
 

Patti Cooper 
State Sales Director 
Office:   817 557 5584 
Cell:        214 906 0820 
email:     pcooper@ntst.com 
www.ntst.com 
 
Stephen Rogers      
DESK: 631.968.2031 | FAX: 631.968.2123        
3500 Sunrise Highway, Suite D122, Great River, NY 11739 
SRogers@ntst.com 
 
Ron Marge, RMarge@ntst.com, 516‐848‐1700 
 
 

Allscripts 
 

Alice Frost 
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza 
Suite 2024 
Chicago, IL 60654 
1.800.654.0889 
Alice.frost@allscripts.com 



(251)599-9970 
Siemens Medical Solutions 
 

Mark Neumayer 
5800 Granite Parkway, Suite 600 
Plano, TX  75024 
972-987-3294 (office) 
214-415-5199 (cell) 
Mark.neumayer@siemens.com 
 
Thomas (Randy) Watts 
Ambulatory Field Business Manager 
4019 Cullen CT 
Burlington, NC 27215 
571-215-9354 (cell) 
thomas.watts@siemens.com 
 
Susan Benjamin, susan.benjamin@siemens.com 
1 (617) 398-6862 
 

Orion Health 
 

John Dunn, Business Development Director 
Orion Health 
225 Santa Monica Boulevard, 10th Floor 
Santa Monica CA 90401  

Phone: +1 800 905 9151   
Fax: +1 310 496 2835 
 
john.dunn@orionheatlh.com 
 

iCare.com LLC 
 

Douglas Price 
Sr. Solutions Consultant 
iCare.com LLC 
Las Olas City Centre, Suite 2250 
401 East Las Olas Boulevard 



Fort Lauderdale, Florida  33301 

O: 954-616-5604 X5205 

F: 954-616-5609 

doug.price@icare.com 
 

Core Solutions, Inc. Joseph E. Gariano 
Core Solutions, Inc. 
985 Old Eagle School Road 
Suite 514 
Wayne, PA 19087 
610.687.6080 X116 
jgariano@coresolutionsinc.com 
www.coresolutionsinc.com 
Certified MBE & GSA MAS GS-35F-0024x 
ONC-ATCB 2011/2012 EHR Certified 

Meta Healthcare IT Solutions 
 

Andrew Krosofsky 
Sales Representative 
Meta Healthcare IT Solutions 
401 Franklin Avenue 
Garden City, NY, 11530 
516-488-6189 x 10 
www.metacaresolutions.com 
akrosofsky@metacaresolutions.com 

MDI achieve Britney Christenson-Nguyen 
britney.christenson@mdiachieve.com  
314.439.6493 
 
Kimberly L. Kurz 
MDI Achieve 
Southeast Region Sales Manager 



Toll Free: 800.696.6407 x 6412 
Cell: 952-463-5611 
kimberly.kurz@mdiachieve.com 
www.mdiachieve.com 
 
 

Logic Solutions Group Freda Guzman 
Account Executive LOGIC Solutions Group, a VSS 
Company 
P 601-941-2631  LOGICsolutionsgroup.com 
Freda Guzman Freda.Guzman@logicsolutionsgroup.com 
 
Arthur.Phidd@logicsolutionsgroup.com 
Raymond.Barton@logicsolutionsgroup.com 

Business Computer Applications Ramona L. Mills, Director Business Development 
Business Computer Applications, Inc. (BCA) 
2951 Flowers Road South, Suite 227| Atlanta, GA 30341 
Ph: 678-221-9003| Cell: 478-256-3548 | RMills@bca.us 
 

CIBER Mark Hollingsead 
Client Partner 
CIBER, Inc. 
Cell: 601-750-7278 
Office:   601-957-5131 
mhollingsead@ciber.com 
 

Bahama Consulting Group Juli Nimitz 
Southeast Regional Sales Manager 
Juli Nimitz juli.nimitz@bahama-consulting.com 
Office: (651) 994-7900 ext. 231 
Cell: (513) 675-3404 
Fax: (888) 358-1246 
 



kelly.zettell@bahama-consulting.com 
Andy.Vinson@bahama-consulting.com 
 

GPAC, LLC  

John M. Sullivan, II 
email: jms@gpac.net 
1955 Douglass Drive 
Post Office Box 3026 
Jackson, MS 39207-3026 
tel. 601.955.8407 
 
JMS@GPAC.net 

DataBank IMX Brad Bradshaw  
   
DataBank IMX * 204 Huntview Dr * Brandon, MS. 39042  
Office:601-825-6212 * Fax:601-824-9134 * Cell:601-259-
3884  
Email: bbradshaw@databankimx.com 

Stockell Healthcare Systems, Inc. 
 

Richard Lewis | Vice President Sales and Marketing 
15400 South Outer 40 Drive 
Chesterfield, Missouri 63017 
800.786.2535 ext. 186  |  314.616.2459 
richl@stockell.com 
www.stockell.com 
 

Persidio Edward Gogol  
Director, Gulf Operations Presidio  
www.presidio.com  
Two Sun Court, Norcross, GA 30092 
D: 678-291-1936 | C: 678-361-3016 | egogol@presidio.com 
 

 


